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Appendix 1 - Draft 2014/15 Events Programme subject to Committee approval

Event Date Budget £

Circuit of Ireland Rally Thu 17 –  Sat 19 Apr 25,000

Easter Belfast Sat 19 to Tue 22 Apr 
tbc

115,000

Belfast City Marathon Mon 5 May 42,000

Lord Mayor’s Event TBC 80,000

Giro d’Italia and festival 3 to 11 May for festival
Race days in 9 & 10 
May in Belfast. 
11 May Armagh to 
Dublin route

400,00

Belfast Titanic Maritime Festival Sat 24- Mon 26 May 180,000

UK National Piping Championship Sat 14 June 198,000

BBC Proms at Titanic Slipways Sat 6 Sept TBC 100,000

Autumn Fair Sat 13 & Sun 14 Sept 30,000

Halloween Sun 26 Oct 120,000

Christmas Lights Switch-on Sat 15 Nov 104,750

St Patrick’s Day Sun 15 March 2014 140,000

Belfast Big Screen events Across the year 27,250

Ocean Youth Trust Across the year 20,000

Support for Sport Grant scheme 97,000


